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 TYPE OF INJUREDפצועים קלפצועים קשההרוגיםסה"כסוג הפגע

TOTALKILLEDSEVERELY 

INJURED

SLIGHTLY 

INJURED

 1,561131741,374TOTALסה"כ

SEXמין

1,01711127879MALESגברים

502242458FEMALESשים

42-537UNKNOWNלא ידוע

AGEגיל

390237UP TO 10עד 10

10-1428212510-14

19-1596188715-19

24-2019811418320-24

29-25208-1519325-29

34-30189-1917030-34

44-35236-3120535-44

64-4531943528045-64

+6520654415765+

42-537UNKNOWNלא ידוע

POPULATION GROUPקבוצת  אוכלוסייה

1,243121481,083JEWSיהודים

199113185ARABערבים

30-624FOREIGNERSזרים

89-782OTHERSאחרים

15.16


